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SYR SHE
29 B4 T BEOH(95% ARI4ZE 7|29 2I9/A/ARIYY AL/ MELET HY BT THYULICH 20191 72 BHORUR ZRISZIT 7|2 77 AR /4/H
SEHA EAR AR IS A 7%031 HEQa} 20194 119 8~282 | Apf« 7H?__| T%rEH.ZJ_?a}_Af% 01—?'—_
019 1Ee2eY | MRS o AR g | 95% o2 2 AL (m) | 20IEE | DAE | A8
BH ZA} ()(A) @)E) | T [B/A] dasz == ° AE A oS
43| 1,500 [ 100%] 1,500 [ 100%| 1.00 | +2.5%P A3 1,500 | 95.2% 4.5% 0.3%
MNe HM 748 | 50%| 743 | 50%| 0.99 | +3.6%P Mg oA 743 | 96% 4% 0%
oA 752 | 50%| 757 | 50%| 1.01| +3.6%P 0{ 4 757 | 95% 5% 0%
ol 19-294] 301 20%| 259 17%| 0.86 | +5.6%P ol2dE 19~294 259 | 99% 1%
30cH 300 | 20%| 248 17%| 0.83 | +5.7%P 30ty 248 | 98% 2% 0%
40y 300 |  20%| 292 19%| 097 | +5.7%P 40ty 292 | 98% 2%
50CH 301 20%| 301 20%| 1.00 | +5.6%P 50CH 301 96% 3% 0%
60CH O] At 298 | 20%| 400 | 27%| 1.34| +5.7%P 40CH 0|4 400 | 89% 1% 1%
29 M 300 20%| 294 20%| 0.98 | +5.7%P U8 5/9/01gY 25 - - -
oI/ 77| 450 | 30%| 465| 31%| 1.03| +4.6%P AHH 214 |  95% 4% 2%
ze 49 3% 46 3%| 0.93 | +14.0%P ISk B/MH|IA | 53] 97% 3%
WEI EYES] 150 10%| 160 11%] 1.07 | +8.0%P AtR /22 295 98% 2%
I EYRIED 160 1% 150 | 10%| 094 | +7.7%P HAzs 280 |  92% 8%
o/ 4s 150 | 10%| 151 10%| 1.01 | +8.0%P Al 721 97% 3%
EAL/ AL/ 241 16%| 234 | 16%| 097 | +6.3%P 221/2&|/7|E} 83| 85% 14% 1%
PEE QIS ZAIRHR A4 7]2. S22 www.gallup.co kr N8 M2 294 | 94% 6%
THEZ AR A4 2019 72 HOH ZOISZOIT 7|2 A|%/4)/HY 4 71 At /7] 45| 98% 2% 0%
Z3 46 - - -
e EYEEY 160 | 99% 1%
/42t 150 92% 8%
o+/4= 151 93% 6% 1%
B/ S/ A 234 | 94% 6% 0%

*50AH| 0|2H2 %3] AASHA] ¢S eH=2E www.gallup.co.kr



O SINHE BY LY A 4 YE- 37k

A HE 37 20| UCH L=, A
0199107128 | ——oToaas zesit
AntEZ ggz SO BRAF BRIES SRS SR £2H (Us IR|2IUS o7
() 2) (3) (4 | 3% [|sos| Has (4
3970= ot 7% 9% 14% 24% 20% 18% 9% 53%
Argentina 9% 8% 24% 12% 7% 21% 19% 53%
Australia 7% 1% 13% 30% 22% 17% 1% 59%
Brazil 13% 7% 1% 26% 28% 13% 3% 57%
Canada 5% 7% 15% 29% 23% 20% 2% 56%
Chile 1% 15% 20% 23% 24% 8% 0% 68%
China 1% 5% 24% 52% 8% 2% 8% 83%
Croatia 5% 12% 13% 22% 24% 20% 2% 53%
Denmark 5% 10% 9% 28% 18% 26% 5% 51%
Ecuador 2% 5% 9% 17% 25% 32% 10% 33%
Finland 3% 6% 9% 19% 24% 37% 1% 37%
France 7% 8% 1% 21% 21% 25% 6% 47%
Germany 3% 8% 12% 23% 21% 28% 5% 46%
Greece 6% 15% 17% 25% 21% 14% 2% 63%
Hong Kong 5% 7% 16%|  27%|  24% 15% 7% 55%
India 6% 31% 31% 22% 4% 5% 2% 89%
Indonesia 6% 7% 17% 25% 19% 6% 19% 55%
Iran 5% 6% 1% 12% 22% 13% 31% 34%
Ireland 7% 9% 14% 27% 20% 21% 2% 57%
Italy 1% 2% 6% 18% 19% 32% 23% 27%
Japan 4% 6% 8% 26% 19% 24% 13% 44%
Lebanon 5% 6% 9% 24% 25% 18% 13% 44%
Malaysia 10% 5% 13% 26% 22% 15% 8% 55%
Mexico 10% 6% 13% 21% 25% 19% 6% 50%
Nigeria 13% 14% 18% 27% 14% 4% 10% 72%
Pakistan 21% 14% 5% 4% 4% 1% 41% 44%
Palestinian Termitories 4% 17% 20% 19% 15% 8% 17% 60%
Paraguay 5% 4% 7% 23% 26% 27% 8% 39%
Peru 12% 6% 1% 21% 23% 23% 4% 50%
Philippines 3% 5% 8% 12% 27% 13% 32% 28%
Poland 9% 9% 1% 23% 20% 18% 10% 52%
Slov enia 5% 4% 13% 20% 20% 31% 9% 41%
South Africa 15% 12% 10% 20% 19% 14% 9% 58%
South Korea 4% 1% 18% 16% 20% 12% 18% 50%
Spain 8% 12% 18% 25% 19% 16% 2% 64%
Sweden 14% 15% 16% 23% 12% 15% 5% 69%
Thailand 3% 5% 9% 22% 20% 14% 27% 39%
United Kingdom 6% 12% 16% 24% 19% 18% 5% 59%
United States 3% 6% 16% 26% 24% 23% 2% 51%
Vietnam 5% 6% 13% 34% 21% 16% 5% 58%
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(Ee+AF+ 2 E+7HE) S]/SICH - EEH S/+M5] SR3HA| 4Lt (%) Z18) [|0[E] £2A}f, & ADEZ/EjEal/C EL 9| 02| 7|7|2 S5 HI0|EE £3I6t= 7|, 22|, AH|A AZYUH SO|
India 89 9 Hatel QIR HE SQE 25 AE0|2HH HA H5HE CHS & OEA| SHLTR (63 2 )
Nlcgr;:Z 1 83]8‘0 oIXHE 20| YOH L= 2
sweden 69 26 20194 112 8~28% | Alfl4 | HE SN By P P L]
Chile 68 32 St= HY A (H) zv_g Zf'? sRot= | 7HE EEH | SR 3; Hto OB}
Spain 64 35 SQ35it [ 2Q3Sict | HOICH | 2SIt | 2Q3HCH | Y=Lt ;OTET (0 f4)
Greece 63 35 _ _ (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) o
Palestinian T. - - ADEZE A2} 27| 1,428 4% 1% 18% 16% 20% 12% 18% 50%
Australia 59 39 g4 24 713 4% 12% 18% 18% 19% 12% 16% 52%
United Kingdom 59 37 o 715 4% 10% 18% 15% 20% 12% 20% 48%
Vietnam 58 37 AZE  19~294) 256 6% 13% 25% 18% 18% 10% 10% 63%
South Africa 8 - 3ocH 243 4% 13% 22% 21% 19% 9% 1% 61%
reland — - 40rH 285 4% 1% 16% 21% 23% 12% 14% 51%
Bral - i 50CH 290 5% 8% 18% 14% 22% 13% 20% 44%
Canada 56 49 60CH 0|4 354 4% 10% 13% 10% 17% 15% 31% 37%
Indonesia 55 2% o/ A 19~20 4| 133 6% 13% 25% 18% 17% 10% 10% 63%
Hong Kong 55 38 oz 30CH 125 5% 14% 21% 22% 20% 8% 1% 61%
Malaysia 55 37 =HA 40CH 146 4% 1% 16% 23% 19% 13% 13% 54%
39702 H7 53 37 = 50cH 147 3% 9% 17% 13% 26% 12% 19% 43%
Argentina 53 8 HA 60CH 0|4 163 4% 12% 15% 12% 16% 15% 26% 43%
Croatia 53 45 O A 19~29A| 123 5% 13% 25% 18% 19% 9% 10% 62%
Poland 52 38 01 30t 19| 3% 13% 24% | 20% 17% 1% 1% 61%
Denmark 51 44 014 40rH 139 | 4% 1% 15% 19% 27% 10% 15% 49%
United States 51 47 044 50cH 143 6% 6% 19% 14% 19% 14% 22% 45%
Mexico 50 44 oM 40CH O] At 192 3% 8% 1% 9% 17% 15% 36% 31%
Peru 50 46 2y %/%!/01%* 21 - _ . : - - . -
South Korea 50 39 g 203 4% 10% 15% 17% 19% 13% 21% 46%
France 47 47 7Is i—r/HHI* 517 | 4% 1% 18% 17% 21% 1% 18% 50%
Germany 46 50 A /e 290 | 6% 13% 20% 17% 21% 12% 10% 57%
Pakistan — Az 257 4% 8% 15% 15% 19% 13% 25% 43%
Lebanon 44 43 SHA 70 2% 19% 32% 13% 14% 9% 10% 67%
Japan 44 43 B2/ 2E|/7|Et 70 3% 7% 13% 17% 17% 19% 24% 40%
Slovenia 41 50 A9E M2 275 2% 15% 28% 16% 16% 12% 1% 61%
Thailand 39 33 Q1/47 454 2% 8% 19% 20% 27% 15% 9% 49%
Paraguay 39 54 ¥ 43 - - - - B} _ ) i
Finland 37 62 /NS /23 158 2% 1% 19% 14% 10% 16% 29% 45%
Iran 34 35 /et 139 | 1% 13% 12% 13% 23% 4% 24% 48%
Ecuador 33 57 o~+/4= 141 1% 16% 8% 1% 22% 9% 23% 46%
Philppines 08 40 HAL/ A/ 7Lt 219 7% 9% 17% 18% 12% 9% 28% 52%
ltaly 27 50 *S50AH| O|FH2 2| AAIBHA| 4= StH=dE www.gallup.co.kr
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Argentina
Australia
Brazil
Canada
Chile
China
Croatia
Denmark
Ecuador
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
[taly
Japan
Lebanon
Malaysia
Mexico
Nigeria
Pakistan
Palestinian Territories
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Slov enia
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sweden
Thailand
United Kingdom
United States
Vietham
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34%
40%
35%
38%
32%
34%
76%
22%
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12%
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QAYE ZF o (1/12) LHHAO|M A= MH|A/Y 2o A AL 7 oFF (2/12) 22t Adfak zo

20199 112 8~28% | Al | 7o | ZRE A | 2R3HA 2y ol 20199 118 8~28% | M2l% | 7170] | 28 | 293k | o

& HAH AL (H) | 3gsiAct 2t ore 7 Zo51A| UL &3 HARA (H) | 38skAct 2t ore 7 Zosz| UCt

(A B) zct ozt (AtB) (A) (B) Zct ofzict  (AFB)
AOEZE AR M| 1,428 15% 50% 20% 15% 65% 23| 1,428 10% 33% 33% 25% 43%
o 2y 713 17% 49% 18% 15% 66% M oy 713 1% 32% 32% 25% 43%
oy 715 12% 51% 23% 15% 63% oy 715 9% 33% 34% 24% 42%
o 19~204 256 19% 54% 16% 1% 73% i 19~294 256 16% 37% 26% 21% 52%
30cH 243 17% 56% 16% 12% 73% 30cH 243 8% 45% 28% 20% 53%
40CH 285 14% 51% 21% 13% 66% 40CH 285 1% 31% 34% 23% 43%
50CH 290 14% 50% 20% 16% 64% 50CH 290 9% 35% 32% 24% 44%
60LH O] 4t 354 1% 42% 26% 22% 53% 60CH O] 4 354 7% 21% 40% 32% 28%
M/ EHA 19~20K 133 19% 54% 14% 13% 73% M/ EM 19~294| 133 16% 37% 23% 24% 53%
olzg =M 30CH 125 22% 55% 13% 10% 77% clagy 4 30y 125 8% 44% 32% 17% 52%
A 40LH 146 17% 44% 24% 15% 61% LA 40y 146 1% 28% 35% 26% 39%
A 50CH 147 17% 49% 17% 17% 67% A 50CH 147 12% 32% 31% 25% 44%
HA 60CH 0|4 163 13% 44% 21% 21% 58% LHA 40LCH Of A 163 9% 23% 37% 31% 33%
Ol 19~294 123 19% 53% 19% 9% 73% oA 19~29A 123 16% 36% 30% 18% 52%
oA 30CH 119 1% 57% 19% 13% 68% o4 30y 119 8% 46% 24% 23% 54%
044 4oy 139 12% 59% 18% 1% 71% 094 4oty 139 12% 34% 34% 20% 46%
oA 50CH 143 12% 50% 23% 15% 62% oA 50CH 143 6% 38% 33% 23% 44%
oA 60CH Of At 192 9% 39% 30% 23% 48% 044 40cH o| At 192 6% 18% 42% 33% 24%
298 =/Y/0iY 21 - - - - - 298 =/Y/0iY 21 - - - - -
A 203 14% 48% 19% 18% 63% A 203 8% 29% 37% 26% 37%
IseR/MHIA| 517 16% 51% 19% 13% 67% JIsLEB/MHIA| 517 1% 34% 32% 23% 45%
AP /2a 290 17% 50% 20% 13% 67% ARS /2 290 13% 36% 29% 23% 48%
HYgzR 257 1% 48% 23% 18% 59% HYgzxg 257 7% 30% 37% 25% 37%
Shal 70 16% 58% 16% 10% 74% ShA 70 16% 42% 18% 23% 58%
Dl/2E|/7|E} 70 8% 47% 29% 16% 55% BR/OE|/7|E} 70 5% 24% 36% 35% 29%
Zoid MHe 275 13% 49% 25% 13% 62% 2% Me 275 13% 34% 29% 24% 47%
o1/ 77| 454 19% 1% 17% 23% 60% oI /A7 454 16% 31% 25% 29% 47%
e 43 - - - - - ze 43 - - - - -
CHA/MZ /2 158 7% 68% 14% 1% 75% /M2 /2H 158 4% 44% 36% 16% 48%
2= /Ma} 139 23% 51% 22% 5% 73% 2= /AMat 139 10% 39% 30% 21% 49%
[/ Ze 141 9% 53% 26% 1% 62% /e 141 3% 27% 49% 21% 31%
B/ 20/ B 219 13% 57% 19% 10% 70% S/ 20/ EE 219 5% 30% 41% 23% 36%

*E|H, 7}7FLHH|, OfO|LIH| S. S0AIY| O|TH2 2| A|A[SHA| 242 SH=AE www.gallup.cokr *Z|0P2, M, 11874, 95, 50AH=| 0|2 2| A|AGHA| 242, =A@ www.gallup.co.kr



UREE ZF QI (3/12) 4! 2|AL 2o UAHEE S O (4/12) LSS 3|A
20199 112 8~28% | Al | 7o | ZRE A | 2R3HA 2y ol 20199 112 8~282 | Akl [ 7mo] | BgEH | 283
& HAH AL (H) | 3gsiAct 2t ore 7 Zo51A| UL &3 HARA (H) | 38skAct zict ore 7

(A) B) Zict OFAIC} (A+B) (A (B) ZCt

ADLEZE AFR AL 27| 1,428 15% 43% 25% 17% 58% 2| 1,428 10% 27% 36%
48 d4y 713 17% 43% 24% 16% 60% MeE Uy 713 12% 25% 36%
ol 715 14% 43% 26% 17% 57% oM 715 8% 28% 36%
HEE  19~294 256 19% 45% 23% 13% 64% HAYE  19~294 256 13% 30% 34%
30cH 243 13% 50% 21% 16% 63% 30CH 243 10% 30% 37%
40cH 285 16% 46% 21% 17% 62% 40cH 285 9% 26% 37%
50CH 290 15% 43% 26% 16% 58% 50CH 290 8% 27% 34%
60LH O| A 354 13% 35% 31% 21% 48% 60LH O| Ak 354 9% 22% 38%
A/ A 19~20M 133 17% 47% 24% 12% 64% My LA 19~29M 133 16% 27% 33%
clagy 4 3004 125 17% 54% 16% 13% 70% clagy 4 30y 125 12% 28% 37%
HAd 40CH 146 17% 40% 25% 18% 57% kA 40CH 146 9% 25% 38%
HA 50CH 147 19% 43% 22% 16% 62% kA 50CH 147 10% 25% 34%
HA 60LCH O|AF 163 14% 35% 31% 21% 49% A 60CH O] Ab 163 1% 22% 38%
ol 19~294 123 21% 44% 22% 14% 64% oA 19~29A 123 10% 32% 35%
oA 30CH 119 9% 47% 25% 19% 56% oA 30CH 19 7% 33% 36%
oA 4ocH 139 15% 52% 17% 16% 67% oA 40cH 139 9% 28% 35%
oA 50CH 143 1% 43% 30% 16% 54% oA 50CH 143 5% 29% 34%
O 40CH O] A+ 192 13% 35% 32% 21% 47% O 40CH O] A+ 192 7% 21% 38%
A 5//00Y 21 - - - - - i 5//00Y 21 - - -
A 203 14% 38% 29% 20% 51% A 203 8% 22% 35%
s 2/MHIA| 517 17% 45% 23% 14% 63% s B/MHIA| 517 10% 28% 35%
AR /22 290 17% 43% 21% 18% 61% AHR /22| 290 1% 29% 35%
HHzH 257 1% 43% 28% 18% 54% HEzH 257 7% 25% 39%
SHA 70 21% 44% 21% 14% 65% SHA 70 17% 25% 33%
D2l/2k|/7|E 70 8% 42% 30% 20% 50% o2l/2g|/7|Ef 70 7% 26% 40%
2gE M2 275 18% 37% 29% 16% 55% 29 AMe 275 15% 23% 36%
Ol /A7 454 17% 43% 17% 24% 59% QIM/E7| 454 13% 25% 29%
e 43 - - - - - 9 43 - - -
A/ ME/2E 158 13% 58% 21% 8% 71% A/ NE/EH 158 6% 53% 28%
L= /et 139 26% 43% 20% 1% 69% 2= /Ma} 139 6% 21% 33%
/e 141 6% 47% 41% 6% 53% 3/ as 141 5% 16% 54%
iS40 EE 219 1% 44% 31% 14% 55% SA/ S0 A 219 5% 28% 46%

*SKEYIZ, KT, LCREHA S. 50AH| O|2k2 2| A|Al5HA| ¢, SH=ZE www.gallup.co.kr *50AH| 0|2H2 42| HIAISIA| 945 SH=A- www.gallup.co.kr



= AH|2 SJAF

AYE 7 20 (5/12) 2HF SF 2AL 2o AAYE SF oA (6/12) HA-2HE 2o
20199 112 8~28% | Al | 7o | ZRE A | 2R3HA 2y ol 20199 118 8~28% | M2l% | 7170] | 28 | 293k | o
& HAH AL (H) | 3gsiAct 2t ore 7 Zo51A| UL &3 HARA (H) | 38skAct 2t ore 7 Zosz| UCt
(A B) 2z oFct AR (A (8) Zr oAt AR
25 1,428 10% 33% 30% 26% 44% A3 1,428 10% 33% 30% 26% 44%
g8 24 713 12% 33% 31% 24% 45% Me M 713 12% 33% 31% 24% 45%
oM 715 9% 34% 29% 28% 43% oM 715 9% 34% 29% 28% 43%
HHH  19~29A 256 17% 38% 27% 18% 55% HH  19~29A] 256 17% 38% 27% 18% 55%
30cH 243 10% 4% 26% 23% 51% 30cH 243 10% 4% 26% 23% 51%
40ty 285 10% 34% 32% 23% 45% 40ty 285 10% 34% 32% 23% 45%
50cH 290 9% 33% 31% 27% 42% 50cH 290 9% 33% 31% 27% 42%
60LH O] A 354 7% 25% 32% 36% 32% 60LH 0|4 354 7% 25% 32% 36% 32%
M7 M 19~29M 133 19% 35% 29% 18% 53% M/ M 19~29A 133 19% 35% 29% 18% 53%
clagy 4 3004 125 1% 4% 29% 20% 52% clzg = 30CH 125 1% 4% 29% 20% 52%
=+A1 40CH 146 12% 34% 29% 24% 46% = 40rH 146 12% 34% 29% 24% 46%
= 50CH 147 1% 30% 34% 24% 4% = 50CH 147 1% 30% 34% 24% 1%
= 60CH O] A 163 7% 27% 34% 33% 34% = 60CH O] 4 163 7% 27% 34% 33% 34%
0 A 19~294 123 16% 42% 24% 18% 57% 01M 19~294 123 16% 42% 24% 18% 57%
0§ 30CH 119 10% 4% 24% 26% 50% 0§ 30cH 119 10% 4% 24% 26% 50%
01 40tH 139 8% 35% 35% 22% 43% 0§ 40cH 139 8% 35% 35% 22% 43%
0§ 50cH 143 7% 36% 28% 30% 42% 0§ 50cH 143 7% 36% 28% 30% 42%
oM 60LH O] 4 192 7% 24% 30% 39% 30% {1 60CH O] Ak 192 7% 24% 30% 39% 30%
e 3/9/01Y 21 - - - - - 2gE 3/4/01Y 21 - - - - -
A 203 8% 34% 24% 34% 42% A5 203 8% 34% 24% 34% 42%
JISLR/MHIAl 517 1% 32% 33% 24% 43% IS R/MHA| 517 1% 32% 33% 24% 43%
AR/ 290 14% 37% 27% 22% 51% AHE /2 290 14% 37% 27% 22% 51%
Hexs 257 7% 31% 32% 31% 38% Hexs 257 7% 31% 32% 31% 38%
S 70 17% 48% 19% 16% 65% SHAl 70 17% 48% 19% 16% 65%
S|/ 2E|/7|E}f 70 4% 29% 43% 24% 33% 22/ 2E|/7|E} 70 4% 29% 43% 24% 33%
9 M2 275 1% 37% 24% 28% 48% A9 M 275 1% 37% 24% 28% 48%
oI/ 47| 454 14% 35% 25% 26% 49% QAH/E7] 454 14% 35% 25% 26% 49%
zel 43 - - - - - ze 43 - - - - -
i /M2 /24 158 8% 45% 36% 1% 53% A/ ME/2E 158 8% 45% 36% 1% 53%
/et 139 10% 21% 33% 37% 31% Zz/et 139 10% 21% 33% 37% 31%
/42 141 3% 16% 47% 34% 19% /48 141 3% 16% 47% 34% 19%
HA 2/ A 219 11% 40% 31% 18% 51% s ai/dd 219 1% 40% 31% 18% 51%

A7t J%FES. S0AR| O|2H2 £=2| HAISHA] ¢S SH=2% www.gallup.co.kr *FIFLRT, EfLt KM S. S0AE| DT 2| HIAISHA| 5. Sh=2- www.gallup.co.kr



AIZZAF SIA

SIAHE TR OfF (7/12) AW -HOIZ BR & zo AXNHE 2 23 (8/12) 29
20194 118 8~282 [ At 7|740| Zost A 2951 | o|5F 20194 118 8~282 [ Ap|4 7|740| Z95t A 295 | o|5F
512 Y ZA (@) | Bgstzct | 2o @R | Bgstn U ot M A (@) | 3|stact | 2ot *g % gatz - R
(A) (8) 2ot orpct  (A%B) (A) (8) zet oHct  (AB)
A 1,428 5% 17% 1% 37% 22% A 1,428 3% 17% 39% 41% 20%
o4 =2 713 6% 18% 42% 34% 24% g =N 713 4% 16% 39% 1% 20%
oo 715 4% 16% 41% 40% 20% oM 715 3% 17% 40% 40% 20%
HEHE  19~29A4| 256 7% 24% 39% 30% 31% HHH  19~294 256 5% 18% 40% 37% 23%
30ch 243 7% 21% 40% 32% 28% 30cH 243 4% 16% 42% 38% 20%
40cH 285 5% 16% 44% 35% 21% 40cH 285 3% 17% 40% 40% 20%
50ch 290 4% 14% 41% 40% 19% 50cH 290 3% 19% 37% 41% 22%
60CH O 4t 354 3% 12% 41% 44% 15% 60CH O &t 354 3% 14% 38% 46% 17%
d/ A 19~294] 133 6% 24% 39% 31% 30% A/ 2N 19~29A4 133 5% 19% 40% 35% 25%
olzg =M 30CH 125 9% 23% 4% 28% 32% olag A 30CH 125 5% 14% 42% 40% 19%
= 404 146 5% 19% 45% 32% 24% = 40cCH 146 3% 13% 44% 40% 16%
=Hd 50t 147 7% 13% 42% 38% 20% = 50CH 147 3% 20% 36% 42% 22%
=Hd 60CH O &f 163 5% 13% 43% 39% 18% =HA 60CH O] 4+ 163 4% 14% 35% 47% 18%
oA 19~29M 123 8% 24% 40% 29% 31% O 19~29M| 123 4% 17% 40% 39% 21%
0§ 30cH 119 5% 18% 40% 37% 23% 04M 30cH 119 4% 18% 42% 36% 22%
0 40CH 139 5% 13% 43% 39% 18% 04 40CH 139 3% 21% 37% 40% 24%
04 50cCH 143 2% 15% 40% 43% 17% 04 50CH 143 4% 18% 39% 39% 22%
0§ 0Ly Of&f 192 2% 1% 40% 47% 13% 04 60CH 0|4+ 192 2% 14% 40% 45% 15%
e 5/9/00Y 21 - - - - - e 5/U/00Y 21 - - - - :
A 203 6% 14% 36% 44% 20% A 203 4% 15% 39% 42% 19%
7|52/ MH|A 517 5% 18% 41% 35% 24% 7|52/ MH|A 517 4% 17% 39% 40% 21%
AR /2tE| 290 5% 17% 44% 33% 22% AR /22| 290 4% 18% 36% 42% 22%
HH=2 257 3% 15% 42% 41% 18% A= 257 2% 17% 41% 40% 18%
SHY 70 8% 21% 42% 29% 29% SHY 70 6% 14% 39% 41% 20%
B2/ 2E|/7|E} 70 1% 19% 44% 36% 20% B2/ 2E|/7|Et 70 1% 16% 43% 39% 18%
AgdH M2 275 8% 17% 42% 33% 25% AgHE M2 275 5% 21% 32% 42% 26%
1A /47| 454 5% 20% 36% 40% 25% QlA/47| 454 4% 14% 32% 50% 17%
Ze 43 - - - - - PASC| 43 - - - - -
CHA/NZ/2H 158 1% 28% 49% 22% 29% CHM/ME/2H 158 2% 23% 56% 20% 25%
Y3/t 139 8% 12% 40% 40% 20% /et 139 3% 30% 46% 21% 33%
/48 141 3% 9% 47% 42% 1% /45 141 2% 9% 47% 42% 10%
S8 219 4% 13% 46% 36% 18% 2428 219 2% 12% 44% 43% 14%
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SI2HE B O3 (9/12) 24 0jC|of ze QAYE B O3 (10/12) & SHHES MHIA/Y 2o
20194 118 8~28Y [ AtHI4 7|7H0| zostA | 295l 24y ofsk 20194 118 8~282 | Ata|4 7|710| Zost A | 2957 24y o|3k
512 oz AL @) |zssc | zn o2 | mes Ut 52 pHzAL (®) |3eskact | 2o g | agsty A
(A) (8) 2ot orpct  (A%B) (A) (8) zet oHct  (AB)
A 1,428 3% 20% 42% 35% 23% A 1,428 4% 19% 42% 36% 22%
d4E =2 713 3% 23% 40% 34% 25% g =N 713 4% 20% 42% 35% 23%
oo 715 3% 18% 44% 35% 21% oM 715 3% 18% 42% 36% 21%
HEHE  19~29A4| 256 6% 30% 38% 27% 36% HHH  19~294 256 4% 27% 38% 31% 31%
30ch 243 2% 29% 41% 28% 31% 30cH 243 3% 22% 40% 35% 25%
40cH 285 5% 23% 39% 33% 28% 40cH 285 3% 18% 45% 34% 21%
50ch 290 2% 16% 44% 39% 17% 50cH 290 4% 17% 40% 39% 21%
60CH O 4t 354 0% 9% 47% 43% 10% 60CH O &t 354 3% 13% 46% 38% 16%
A/ A 19~294] 133 5% 31% 34% 29% 37% A/ 2N 19~29A4 133 5% 29% 37% 29% 34%
clagy 4 3004 125 3% 31% 40% 26% 34% clzg = 30CH 125 4% 21% 43% 32% 25%
= 404 146 4% 26% 38% 31% 30% = 40CH 146 2% 20% 45% 34% 22%
=Hd 50t 147 1% 16% 44% 39% 17% = 50CH 147 4% 19% 37% 40% 23%
=Hd 60CH O &f 163 13% 44% 43% 13% =HA 60CH O] 4+ 163 4% 1% 47% 38% 14%
oA 19~29M 123 6% 29% 41% 24% 35% O 19~29M| 123 3% 25% 39% 34% 28%
0§ 30cH 119 1% 27% 42% 30% 28% 04M 30cH 119 2% 23% 37% 38% 25%
0 40cH 139 6% 19% 40% 34% 26% 0 40ty 139 4% 15% 46% 34% 20%
04 50cCH 143 2% 16% 44% 39% 18% 04 50CH 143 5% 14% 42% 39% 19%
0§ 0Ly Of&f 192 1% 6% 50% 43% 7% 0 0Ly Of&f 192 3% 15% 45% 38% 18%
A 5/9/0Y 21 - - - - - A 5/2/0Y 21 - - - - :
A 203 2% 21% 37% 41% 22% A 203 5% 15% 41% 39% 20%
7|52/ MH|A 517 3% 20% 42% 34% 24% 7|52/ MH|A 517 3% 19% 42% 35% 22%
AR /22| 290 3% 27% 39% 30% 30% AR /22| 290 2% 22% 38% 37% 24%
HH=2 257 1% 13% 46% 39% 15% A= 257 5% 17% 45% 33% 21%
SHY 70 7% 28% 40% 25% 35% SHY 70 4% 32% 35% 29% 36%
B21/2E|/7|E} 70 4% 10% 53% 33% 14% B2/ 2E|/7|Et 70 3% 1% 50% 37% 14%
AgdH M2 275 4% 24% 40% 32% 28% AgHE M2 275 5% 23% 41% 30% 28%
QI /A7| 454 1% 14% 43% 41% 16% QlA/47| 454 2% 16% 36% 46% 17%
Ze 43 - - - - - PASC| 43 - - - - -
CHA/NZ/2H 158 2% 34% 52% 1% 37% CHM/ME/2H 158 2% 25% 52% 20% 28%
= /M2t 139 7% 28% 30% 35% 34% a3 /et 139 10% 16% 42% 32% 26%
/48 141 2% 13% 47% 38% 15% /48 141 3% 16% 50% 32% 19%
HA/ZA /A 219 3% 20% 43% 35% 22% 2428 219 3% 20% 44% 33% 23%
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AYE SF oA (11/12) IELA- AL ME|A/H 2o AYE SF 2 (12/12) Soh-AE2[Y MH|A/Y a0
20199 112 8~28% | Al | 7o | ZRE A | 2R3HA 2y ol 20199 118 8~28% | M2l% | 7170] | 28 | 293k | o
& HAH AL (H) | 3gsiAct 2t ore 7 Zo51A| UL &3 HARA (H) | 38skAct 2t ore 7 Zosz| UCt
(A B) 2z oFct AR (A (8) Zr oAt AR
XA 1,428 4% 17% 43% 36% 21% A 1,428 3% 16% 46% 35% 19%
g8 24 713 4% 18% 42% 37% 22% Mg oy 713 3% 18% 45% 35% 20%
o4 715 5% 15% 44% 35% 20% oM 715 3% 14% 48% 35% 17%
HHH  19~29A 256 5% 23% 42% 30% 28% HH  19~294 256 4% 26% 41% 29% 29%
30cH 243 4% 19% 41% 36% 23% 30cH 243 4% 19% 47% 30% 23%
40ty 285 6% 16% 44% 35% 22% 40ty 285 4% 18% 44% 34% 22%
50cH 290 5% 14% 43% 38% 19% 50cH 290 3% 1% 48% 39% 13%
60LH O] A 354 3% 13% 44% 40% 16% 60LH 0|4 354 2% 8% 50% 41% 10%
M7 M 19~29M 133 6% 21% 41% 32% 27% M/ M 19~29A 133 4% 26% 38% 31% 30%
clagy 4 3004 125 3% 21% 37% 39% 24% clzg = 30CH 125 4% 22% 43% 31% 26%
=+A1 40CH 146 4% 15% 45% 35% 20% = 40rH 146 3% 19% 45% 33% 22%
= 50CH 147 4% 16% 40% 40% 19% = 50CH 147 2% 12% 46% 40% 14%
= 60CH O] A 163 3% 16% 43% 37% 19% = 60CH O] 4 163 1% 10% 51% 38% 11%
0 A 19~294 123 4% 25% 43% 29% 29% 01M 19~294 123 3% 26% 45% 27% 28%
0§ 30CH 119 5% 17% 46% 32% 23% 0§ 30cH 119 3% 17% 50% 30% 20%
01 40tH 139 7% 17% 42% 34% 24% {1 40tH 139 5% 17% 43% 35% 22%
0§ 50cH 143 6% 12% 46% 36% 18% 0§ 50cH 143 3% 9% 50% 37% 12%
oM 60LH O] 4 192 3% 10% 45% 43% 13% {1 60CH O] Ak 192 3% 5% 49% 43% 8%
e 3/9/01Y 21 - - - - - 2gE 3/4/01Y 21 - - - - -
e 203 4% 18% 39% 39% 22% AE 203 3% 18% 42% 36% 21%
JISLR/MHIAl 517 3% 17% 43% 37% 20% IS R/MHA| 517 3% 15% 47% 35% 18%
APS /e 290 6% 19% 39% 35% 26% AR /22| 290 4% 20% 42% 34% 23%
Hexs 257 4% 1% 50% 35% 15% Hexs 257 3% 8% 51% 37% 12%
S 70 7% 24% 39% 30% 31% SHAl 70 6% 27% 1% 26% 33%
S|/ 2E|/7|E}f 70 5% 13% 49% 34% 18% 22|/ 2E|/7|E}k 70 1% 9% 56% 34% 10%
9 M2 275 4% 21% 42% 33% 25% A9 M 275 3% 16% 50% 32% 19%
QIH/ 47| 454 6% 14% 34% 47% 20% QAH/E7] 454 1% 12% 42% 46% 13%
zel 43 - - - - - ze 43 - - - - -
i /M2 /24 158 1% 23% 55% 21% 24% A/ ME/2E 158 2% 30% 50% 19% 32%
/et 139 9% 19% 45% 27% 28% Zz/et 139 14% 18% 45% 23% 32%
/42 141 2% 12% 50% 35% 15% /48 141 3% 8% 52% 37% 11%
S/ SA A 219 3% 14% 50% 33% 17% s ai/dd 219 2% 16% 48% 34% 18%
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COUNTRIES CAPTION

COUNTRY ABBREVIATION COUNTRY ABBREVIATION

Australia AU Japan P

Canada CA Lebanon LB

China CN Malaysia MY

Denmark DK Peru PE

Spain ES Pakistan PK

France FR Palestinian territory PS

Greece GR Sweden SE

Croacia HR Thailand TH

India IN United States us

Italy IT Southafrica 7A
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Summary of attitudes
% only people who have a smartphone

ATTITUDES TOWARDS PRIVACY OF DIGITAL INFORMATION

EmDonotagreeatall-1 M2 W3 W4 5 16 m7 mH8 M9 M10-Completely agree

| am concerned about sharing my
personal information digitally

6% 3%4% 11% 10% 14% 10% 22%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,825 cases. How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

Sharing personal information is vital and
necessary in our digitalized and 14% 6% 7% 17% 13% 14% 5% 6%
connected world

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,763 cases. How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

My personal information is valuable for
many different data collectors

6% 3%4% 14% 12% 15% 8% 18%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,747 cases. How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

| do not like the current privacy practices
of most data collectors asking for my 6% 3%4% 16% 13% 14%
personal information

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,784 cases. How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

| am aware what happens with my
personal information after | shared it 11% 4% 8% 16% 12% 15% S% 9%
with a data collector

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,745 cases. How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

" Worldwide
Independent Network
Of Market Research



Attitudes towards privacy of digital information
% only people who have a smartphone

| AM CONCERNED ABOUT SHARING MY PERSONAL INFORMATION DIGITALLY

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale, TTB) [l Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale, BTB)

~ Women Master. PHD. 519% . 10%
49%

©
. 11% i>J University 50% . 11%
0, 0
47/0 124 - _5 Secondary 46% . 13%
(O] )
AGREE | DISAGREE oo ©
> Men S Primary 45% . 15%
46% S
14% z No educ/ only basic 36% - 22%
Full time/self employed  47% . 11%
: : .
S Working Part-time 45% B 3%
3 56% g
o - o 48% 49% 51% % o U loyed 47% 15%
SAREER 43% D Unemploye 6 . 6
g =
o < < < < . & Student 46% B 1%
5_ o o < N © o 5
(@] +—
hos f § § § 0 Housewife 44% . 13%
i (o)} o < N
Retired/Disabled  58% B 0%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,825 cases
How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

| AM CONCERNED ABOUT SHARING MY PERSONAL INFORMATION DIGITALLY

Do not agree at all

BTB

Completely agree
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Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,825 cases
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information
% only people who have a smartphone

SHARING PERSONAL INFORMATION IS VITAL AND NECESSARY IN OUR DIGITALIZED AND CONNECTED WORLD

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)
Women Master. PHD. 21% - 27%
22% K]
> H H 0, 0,
. o . 27% 3 University 24% - 26%
22 /0 26/0 - .S Secondary 21% - 26%
(O] )
AGREE |DISAGREE oo ©
> Men S Primary 20% - 30%
e 23% S
26% = No educ/ only basic 24% - 31%
Full time/self employed 23% - 25%
)
o 20% é Working Part-time 22% - 24%
>
o Q) 9 9
oo 25% 25% 23% 21% 19% 17% o Unemployed 20% - 32%
& £
o0 < < <« <« <« + a; Student 25% - 22%
5 3 0§ % 0% s a
hos A 5 = 3 0 Housewife 23% - 24%
i ()] (9] < n
Retired/Disabled 17% - 35%
Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,763 cases
U — How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?
g peaime.
e E
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

SHARING PERSONAL INFORMATION IS VITAL AND NECESSARY IN OUR DIGITALIZED AND CONNECTED WORLD

Do not agree at all

BTB

Completely agree
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information
% only people who have a smartphone

MY PERSONAL INFORMATION IS VALUABLE FOR MANY DIFFERENT DATA COLLECTORS

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

~ Women Master. PHD. 55% l 99
40%

<
. 14% o University 44% . 11%
(o) (o) v -
42/0 13A) - .5 Secondary 38% . 14%
(O] )
AGREE | DISAGREE oo T
- Men S Primary 36% - 17%
[oa)
43% o
12% = No educ/ only basic 34% - 19%
Full time/self employed  43% . 11%
)
S Working Part-time 39% . 13%
S : ]
(@) 0, 0, 0,
9 % 42% 42% 43% 45% O Unemployed 38% 18%
S 3% 41% g_ ploy 0 0
()
@ < < < < . & Student 41% W 1%
> ~ ™ < LN G} o d>3~
(2} o =1
hos § § § § 0 Housewife 34% . 15%
— N on < N
Retired/Disabled 49% | EEL

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,747 cases

U — How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

MY PERSONAL INFORMATION IS VALUABLE FOR MANY DIFFERENT DATA COLLECTORS

Do not agree at all

BTB

Completely agree
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information
% only people who have a smartphone

| DO NOT LIKE THE CURRENT PRIVACY PRACTICES OF MOST DATA COLLECTORS ASKING FOR MY PERSONAL INFORMATION

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

~ Women Master. PHD. 48% l 9%
40%

o
. 11% o University 42% . 10%
o) () v -
40/0 12A) - .5 Secondary 37% . 13%
AGREE | DISAGREE g’o o
> Men S Primary 36% - 17%
39% o
13% = No educ/ only basic 31% - 22%
Full time/self employed 40% l 11%
€ - ~ 0 0
. % Working Part-time 36% 12%
2 . B
o 0, 00
ED 33% e 38% 42% 45% SiL: _é_ Unemployed 36% . 17%
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i (gl (9] < N
Retired/Disabled 54% I 9%

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,784 cases

U — How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

| DO NOT LIKE THE CURRENT PRIVACY PRACTICES OF MOST DATA COLLECTORS ASKING FOR MY PERSONAL INFORMATION

Do not agree at all

BTB

Completely agree
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

| AM AWARE WHAT HAPPENS WITH MY PERSONAL INFORMATION AFTER | SHARED IT WITH A DATA COLLECTOR

26%|24%

AGREE | DISAGREE

Source: WIN 2020. Base: 25,745 cases
How much you agree or disagree with each statement ?

25%

35to 44

By gender

25%

45 to 54

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)

Women

26%
23%

Men
26%
24%

25%

55 to 64

25%

65 to +

By education level

By employment

Master. PHD.

University
Secondary
Primary

No educ/ only basic

Full time/self employed
Working Part-time
Unemployed

Student

Housewife

Retired/Disabled

B Do not agree at all (1,2,3 scale)

24%
27%
26%

24%

26%

26%

25%

26%

30%

25%

27%

B 29%
B 23%
B 23%
B 2s%
B 2s%

B 23«
B 22
B 6%
B 3%
B 2
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Attitudes towards privacy of digital information

% only people who have a smartphone

| AM AWARE WHAT HAPPENS WITH MY PERSONAL INFORMATION AFTER | SHARED IT WITH A DATA COLLECTOR
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TRUST IN DATA
COLLECTORS

Companies which manage
personal private data




Trust in Data Collector — Evaluation of companies
% only people who have a smartphone

HOW MUCH DO YOU TRUST THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES TO KEEP YOUR PERSONAL DATA PRIVATE?

I Completely trust/ Trust a little m Do not trust very much/ Do not trust at all

!!!!!!!MHMMM

Google Youtube Whatsapp Apple Facebook Amazon Instagram Twitter  Alibaba  Rakuten Myntra Baidu

4 amazon (O - 4 £7  Fakten

Source: WIN 2020. For Amazon, Apple, Facebook, Google, Youtube, Twitter, Whatapp, Instagram, AliBaba. Base: 25,864 cases
For Myntra, Rakuten, Baidu. Base: 25,440

ST — How much do you trust the following companies to keep your personal data private?

g
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SHARING
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Sharing location data
% only people who have a smartphone

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR OVERALL WILLINGNESS TO SHARE YOUR LOCATION DATA?

B | (almost) always share my location B Very often share my location

B Usually share my location B Sometimes share my location

Rarely share my location Almost never/never asked share my location

9% 20%

| (almost) always

50% sy 60%  58%  54%  52%

female Age } 18-24 y.o. 25-34 y.o. 35-44 y.o. 45-54 y.0.

57% By 58% 56% 53% 43%

male Education

Source: WIN. Base2020: 25,864 cases,

T W Which of the following best describes your overall willingness to share your location data?

Postgraduate Comp Univ. = Comp Highsch  comp Primary.

27%

Almost never/ never

46%  45%

55-64 y.o. 65 +y.o0.

42%

No Educ

i

*Total 2020 includes: AR, AU, BR, CA, CL, CN, DE, DK, EC, ES, FI, FR, GB, GR, HK, HR, ID, IE, IN, IR, IT, JP, KR, LB, MX, MY, NG, PE, PH, PK, PL, PS, PY, SE, SI, TH, US, VN, ZA @
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Sharing location data
% only people who have a smartphone

HOW MUCH DOES THE INDUSTRY OF THE DATA COLLECTOR AFFECT YOUR WILLINGNESS TO SHARE YOUR
LOCATION DATA? (Likely + Very likely to share)

Taxi / Ride Hailing (Base 25,748) Telecommunication providers (Base 25,821)

)\
5

Social Media (Base 25,806)

Navigation/Maps (Base 25,749)

Q 3
N

Public transportation (Base 25,728)

o

Market Research (Base 25,702)

E
< 1l P

Car sharing (Base 24,697)

a_3

Online retailers (Base 25,670)

5 =

Phone video service (Base 25,767)

™ E

Bike Sharing (Base 24,782)

%&

d -

Fitness/Health (Base 25,608)

\° E3

Streaming services (Base 25,603)

>

*

Source: WIN. Base2020: as detailed in each case,
how much does the industry of the data collector affect your willingness to share your location data? @

*Total 2020 includes: AR, AU, BR, CA, CL, CN, DE, DK, EC, ES, FI, FR, GB, GR, HK, HR, ID, IE, IN, IR, IT, JP, KR, LB, MX, MY, NG, PE, PH, PK, PL, PS, PY, SE, SI, TH, US, VN, ZA
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Data Misuse - Experiences
% only people who have a smartphone

HAVE YOU EXPERIENCED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE LAST 2 TO 3 YEARS?

Data misuse Aggressive misuse

ny =

) (&) (2) (B) (@)

37%  24% @ 11%  10% = 8% 44%

Spamming Phishing i Email hacked Personal dataleak  Financial hack | ! None

Aggressive misuse
experienced

29% Female

Male

18 -24
Ranked by country (top 10) 25-34

SERVSWEO)ZQ ¢

' 45-54

ES US AU CA ZA MX MY FR AR CN |
75% 67% 57% 53% 50% 49% 48% 43% 37% 36% | | O
I 65 +

Source: WIN. Base2020: 26,426 cases

Have you experienced any of the following in the last 2 to 3 years?
*Total 2020 includes: AR, AU, BR, CA, CL, CN, DE, DK, EC, ES, FI, FR, GR, HK, HR, IE, IN, IR, IT, JP, KR, LB, MX, MY, NG, PE, PH, PK, PL, PS, PY, SE, SI, TH, US, VN, ZA
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METHODOLOGY

COUNTRY COMPANY SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE

AUSTRALIA Bastion Latitude 1000 NATIONAL

CANADA Leger 360 500 NATIONAL

CHINA Wisdom Asia 1000 URBAN

DENMARK DMA Research A/S 500 NATIONAL

FINLAND Taloustutkimus Oy 1000 NATIONAL EXCEPT ALAND ISLANDS

GERMANY Produkt + Markt 1000 NATIONAL

HONG KONG CSG (Consumer Search Group) 537 NATIONAL

INDONESIA Deka International 1032 5 MAIN CITIES

IRELAND RED C Research and Marketing Ltd 1011 NATIONAL

JAPAN NRC (Nippon Research Center) 1000 NATIONAL

MALAYSIA Compass Insights 502 URBAN PENINSULAR

; ;% Worldwide
I Independent Network
Of Market Research
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METHODOLOGY

COUNTRY COMPANY SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE

NIGERIA MARKET TRENDS GROUP 1000 NATIONAL

PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan 1000 NATIONAL

PERU DATUM Internacional 1000 NATIONAL

POLAND MARECO POLSKA 500 NATIONAL

SOUTH AFRICA Freshly Ground Insights (FGI) 744 NATIONAL

SPAIN Instituto DYM 1017 NATIONAL

THAILAND Infosearch co.ltd 600 NATIONAL

UK ORB International (Opinion Research Business) 1000 NATIONAL

VIETNAM Indochina Research 501 TWO PROVINCES

Total of 29, 575 interviews worldwide

Field dates: October 2019 to December 2019

o

; sg: Worldwide
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WWS 2019

Methodology Sheet
Country Company Name Methodology Sample Coverage Field Dates

Voices! Research &

1 ARGENTINA CATI 519 8 MAIN CITIES DEC 2019
Consultancy

2 AUSTRALIA Bastion Latitude CAWI 1000 NATIONAL NOV 2019

3 BRAZIL Market Analysis CAWI 560 NATIONAL NOV 2019

4 CANADA Leger 360 CAWI ON LINE 500 NATIONAL NOV 2019

5 CHILE Activa Research CAWI 1000 NATIONAL DEC 2019

6 CHINA Wisdom Asia CAWI 1000 URBAN NOV 2019

7 CROATIA Mediana CAWI 501 NATIONAL NOV 2019

8 DENMARK DMA Research A/S CAWI 500 NATIONAL NOV 2019

9 | ECUADOR CEDATOS CAPI 600 Nangmgwo DEC 2019

. National Except
10 FINLAND Taloustutkimus Oy CAWI 1000 DEC 2019
Aland Islands

11 FRANCE BVA CAWI 1000 NATIONAL NOV 2019

12 GERMANY Produkt + Markt CAWI 1000 NATIONAL OCT/NOV 2019
Alternative Research

13 GREECE . CAWI 500 NATIONAL OCT 2019
Solutions
CSG (Consumer

14 HONG KONG CAWI 537 NATIONAL NOV 2019
Search Group)
DataPrompt

15 INDIA . CAWI 500 NATIONAL NOV 2019
International

16 INDONESIA Deka International CAPI 1032 5 MAIN CITIES NOV/DIC 2019

17 IRAN EMRC CATI 700 URBAN NOV/DIC 2019
RED C Research and

18 IRELAND . CAWI 1011 NATIONAL OCT/NOV 2019
Marketing Ltd

19 ITALY BVA DOXA CAPI 1000 NATIONAL OCT 2019
NRC (Nippon

20 JAPAN CAWI 1000 NATIONAL NOV 2019
Research Center)

21 LEBANON REACH SAL CATI 500 National OCT/NOV 2019

22 MALAYSIA Compass Insights CAWI 502 URBAN OCT/NOV 2019

P : PENINSULAR

Brand Investigation

23 MEXICO . CAWI ON LINE 500 URBAN NOV/DIC 2019
S.A de C.V (Brain)
MARKET TRENDS

24 NIGERIA GROUP CAWI 1000 NATIONAL NOV 2019




WWS 2019

PCPO Palestinian

25 PALESTINE Centre for Public TAPI 120 NATIONAL DEC 2019
Opinion

26 PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan CAPIFFAACEE To 1000 NATIONAL DEC 2019
ICA Consultoria CATI 25%

27 PARAGUAY DEC 2019
Estratégica CAWI 75% >00 NATIONAL

28 PERU DATUM Internacional CAPI 1000 NATIONAL DEC 2019
PSRC (Philippines

29 PHILIPPINES Survey & Research PAPI 1000 NATIONAL NOV 2019
Center Inc.)

30 POLAND MARECO POLSKA CAWI 500 NATIONAL OCT 2019

31 SLOVENIA Mediana CAWI 511 NATIONAL NOV 2019
Freshly Ground

32 SOUTH AFRICA . CAPI/CAWI 744 NATIONAL DEC 2019
Insights (FGI)

33 SOUTH KOREA Gallup Korea PAPI 1500 NATIONAL NOV 2019

34 SPAIN Instituto DYM CAWI 1017 NATIONAL NOV 2019

35 SWEDEN Origo Group CAWI 500 NATIONAL DEC 2019

36 THAILAND Infosearch co.ltd F2F 600 NATIONAL OCT/NOV 2019

37 TURKEY Barem CATI 601 NATIONAL NOV/DEC 2019
ORB International

38 UK (Opinion Research CAWI 1000 NATIONAL DEC 2019
Business)

39 USA SSRS CAWI 509 NATIONAL NOV 2019

40 VIETNAM Indochina Research F2F 501 TWO 2019

PROVINCES




